



TAWI
TH80

TH80



TH80

The TH80 offers quick operation and distinct braking action which simplifies the positioning of goods. The lifting speed is consistent all through the motion of picking up and lifting goods. The operating handle is easily adjustable to fit the operator's hand and ensure a safe and ergonomic grip.



TH80

Le TH80 est construit autour d'un dispositif de levage électrique et d'une poignée spécifique permettant un contrôle parfait de la manutention. Système équipé d'un frein. Le contrôle par la poignée permet un ajustement parfait de la charge, et un mouvement rapide ou lent à volonté.



TH80

El TH80 ofrecen una operación más rápida y la función de frenado simplifica el posicionamiento de las cargas sustancialmente. La velocidad de elevación es consistente durante toda la carrera desde el agarre de la carga a la elevación. El asa de mando es fácilmente ajustable a la mano del operario para asegurar una operación segura y ergonómica.



TH80

Feinfühliges und präzises Manipulieren und Positionieren von Lasten. Stufenlose Geschwindigkeitsregulierung. Einfache Bedienung. Die Last kann durch ein speziell entwickeltes Aufrollsystem in jeder Position gehalten werden. Das Seil bleibt dabei immer gespannt. Der Bedienhebel kann individuell an verschiedene Handgrößen angepasst werden. Einfache Installation und Inbetriebnahme. Vielseitige Einsatzmöglichkeiten.



1.

Crates

Bacs

Contenedores

Kisten



2.

Batteries

Batteries

Baterías

Batterien



3.

Containers

Conteneurs

Contenedores

Behälter



4.

Car seats

Sièges pour voiture

Asientos de automóvil

Autositze



5.

Chassis parts

Partie de châssis

Componentes de chasis

Chassis Teile



6.

Printers

Imprimantes

Impresoras

Hardware



7.

Pallets

Palettes

Palets

Paletten

TH80 technical data	
Max capacity	80 kg
Dim upper part	430x280x270 mm
Power supply	230V, 50/60Hz 1-phase
Lifting height	2220 mm
Overall dim	980 mm excl hook*
Velocity	0,35 m/s
Weight	26 kg
Speed control	Variable
*The basic version is delivered with a hook.	

TH80 spécifications	
Capacité maximum:	80 kg
Dimensions du bloc supérieur:	430x280x270 mm
Puissance:	230V, 50/60Hz 1-phase
Hauteur de levage:	2220 mm
Dimensions totale:	980 mm excl hook*
Rapidité de levage:	0,35 m/s
Poids:	26 kg
Vitesse de levage:	Variable
* La version de base est livrée avec un crochet.	

Datos Técnicos de TH80	
Capacidad máxima:	80 kg
Dimensiones (parte superior):	430x280x270 mm
Suministro eléctrico:	230V, 50/60Hz 1-fase
Altura de elevación:	2220 mm
Ocupación en altura:	980 mm excl gancho
Velocidad:	0,35 m/s
Peso:	26 kg
Control de velocidad:	Variable
* La versión estándar de TH80 se suministra con un gancho de agarre.	

Technische Daten des TH80	
Maximale Hublast	80 kg
Abmessungen Oberteil	430x280x270 mm
Stromversorgung	230V, 50/60Hz 1-phase
Hubhöhe	2220 mm
Gesamtmaß	980 mm exkl. Haken*
Hubgeschwindigkeit	0,35 m/s
Gewicht	26 kg
Geschwindigkeitssteuerung	Variabel
*TH80-Grundausrüstung mit Haken	



TAWI

Sweden
TAWI AB
Tel: +46 (0)300-185 00
info@tawi.se

Great Britain
TAWI UK Ltd
Tel: +44 (0)1933 277260
sales@tawi.co.uk

USA
TAWI USA Inc
Tel: +1 (630) 655-2905
sales@tawiusa.com

Germany
Tawi GmbH
Tel: +49 (0)511 438 337-0
info@tawi.de

Spain
INTERCOMERCIAL AOG 1962, S.L.
Tel: +34 902 196 200
info@aog.es www.aog.es

France
GPH –LEVALAIR
Tel : + 33.01.39.95.65.00
info@levalair.fr www.levalair.fr

Holland
The Netherlands TAWI BV
Tel: +31 (0)492-523705
info@tawi.nl